2015 ASSESSMENT CONFERENCE

ASSESSMENT FOR STUDENT SUCCESS
BUILDING ACADEMIC INNOVATION & RENEWAL

Shuttle Schedule

Wednesday, September 9
Wednesday Morning Shuttle Service

SONESTA PICK UP PISB DROP OFF
Pre-Conference Workshops

start at 9:00am 8:00 8:20

8:20 8:40
SONESTA PICK UP | PISB DROP OFF

11:20 11:40

11:40 12:00

Conference begins promptly at 12:00 12:20

1:00pm in PISB : :

12:20 12:40

12:40 1:00

1:00 1:20

Wednesday Afternoon Shuttle Service

SONESTA DROP

PISB PICK UP OFF

Last session ends at 4:30pm 4:40 5:00

5:00 5:20

5:20 5:40

Thursday, September 10

Thursday Morning Shuttle Service

SONESTA PICK UP PISB DROP OFF
Breakfast will be from 7:30 -

8:30am 7:00 7:20
7:20 7:40
7:40 8:00
Conference begins promptly at 8:00 8:20
8:45 AM 8:20 8:40

8:40 9:00

Thursday Afternoon
Last session ends at 4:30pm

Shuttle goes to Sonesta and
then continues to
Independence Visitor Center
for 5:00pm reception start

Shuttle Service

Thursday Evening
Reception ends at 7:00pm.

Shuttle goes to Sonesta and
continues to PISB

Friday Morning

Continental Breakfast 7:30 -
8:30am

Conference begins at 8:45 AM
in PISB

PISB PICK UP IVC DROP OFF
4:40 5:00
5:00 5:20
5:20 5:40
5:40 6:00

Shuttle Service

IVC PICK UP PISB Drop Off
7:00 7:20
7:20 7:40

Friday, September 11

Shuttle Service

Sonesta Pick Up
7:00
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20
8:40

PISB DROP OFF
7:20
7:40
8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00

Friday Afternoon

Conference ends at 12:30pm

Shuttle Service

PISB PICK UP
12:40
1:00
1:20

SONESTA DROP
OFF

1:00
1:20
1:40




