Wednesday, September 9		
Wednesday Morning	Shuttle Service	
Pre-Conference Workshops start at 9:00am	SONESTA PICK UP	PISB DROP OFF
	8:00	8:20
	8:20	8:40
Conference begins promptly at 1:00pm in PISB	SONESTA PICK UP	PISB DROP OFF
	11:20	11:40
	11:40	12:00
	12:00	12:20
	12:20	12:40
	12:40	1:00
	1:00	1:20
Wednesday Afternoon	Shuttle Service	
Last session ends at 4:30pm	PISB PICK UP	SONESTA DROP OFF
	4:40	5:00
	5:00	5:20
	5:20	5:40
Thursday, September 10		
Thursday Morning	Shuttle Service	
Breakfast will be from 7:30 - 8:30am	SONESTA PICK UP	PISB DROP OFF
	7:00	7:20
	7:20	7:40
Conference begins promptly at	7:40	8:00
	8:00	8:20
contenence begins promptly at		
8:45 AM	8:20	8:40

Thursday Afternoon	Shuttle Service	
Last session ends at 4:30pm	PISB PICK UP	IVC DROP OFF
Shuttle goes to Sonesta and	4:40	5:00
then continues to	5:00	5:20
Independence Visitor Center	5:20	5:40
for 5:00pm reception start	5:40	6:00
Thursday Evening	Shuttle Service	
Reception ends at 7:00pm.	IVC PICK UP	PISB Drop Off
Shuttle goes to Sonesta and continues to PISB	7:00	7:20
	7:20	7:40
Friday, September 11		
Friday Morning	Shuttle Service	
Courting autol Dunolife et 7:20	Sonesta Pick Up	PISB DROP OFF
Continental Breakfast 7:30 -	Sonesta Pick Up 7:00	PISB DROP OFF 7:20
Continental Breakfast 7:30 - 8:30am	· •	
	7:00	7:20
	7:00 7:20	7:20 7:40
8:30am	7:00 7:20 7:40	7:20 7:40 8:00
8:30am Conference begins at 8:45 AM	7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00	7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20
8:30am Conference begins at 8:45 AM	7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20	7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00
8:30am Conference begins at 8:45 AM in PISB	7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40	7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00
8:30am Conference begins at 8:45 AM in PISB	7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 Shuttle	7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 Service
8:30am Conference begins at 8:45 AM in PISB Friday Afternoon	7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 Shuttle	7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 Service SONESTA DROP OFF

